Aménagement de la cuisine non prévu.

tifs techniques, normatifs ou administratifs.
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Surfaces habitables :
Séjour / Salon
Cuisine
Dégagement
Chambre 1
Cellier
Salle d'eau
wC
Chambre 2

24.00 m?
6.80 m?
220 m?

13.60 m?

29m?
5.35 m?
220 m?
13.45 m?

TOTAL Surfaces habitables:  70.50 m?

Surfaces annexes :
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